Course Enrollment Data For Each Discipline - Spring 2024

For each discipline specifies the fill rate, student credit hours, average class size, combining all the sections together. The last 4 columns have data for Full Time Faculty. Only includes Parent courses that have students and are not cancelled. The user can specify the
semester, course type and instructor type. Ordered by Division, College, School, Discipline.

Academic Term (Fall 20, Spring 30, Summer 40) = Spring

Academic Year (ex 2017) = 2023-2024

Course Type (Regular or By Arrangement) = Regular

Full Time Faculty
College |S D|s<:|pI|ne Code Enroliment] Fill %] Student Credit Hrs| # of Faculty] Average Class Size] Enroliment] # of Sections] ~ Student Credit Hours| # of Faculty

Adult CASS Continuing Ed SPCS BA Human Services 35.71% 6 4.17 0 0
Adult CASS Continuing Ed LS SPCS UG Legal Studies 29 75 38.67% 5 87 4 5.8 0 0 0 0
Adult CASS Continuing Ed SPCS SPCS Undergraduate 14 25 56% 2 42 2 7 0 0 0 0
Adult CASS Other EN SPCS Undergraduate-English 3 5 60% 1 9 1 3 0 0 0 0
Graduate BSoB Business ACCT BSB Accounting 78 300 26% 6 207 6 13 51 4 126 4
Graduate BSoB Business BETH BSB Business Ethics 12 25 48% 1 36 1 12 0 0 0 0
Graduate BSoB Business BLAW BSB Business Law 12 25 48% 1 0 1 12 12 1 0 1
Graduate BSoB Business ECON BSB Economics 24 225 10.67% 2 45 2 12 9 1 0 1
Graduate BSoB Business FIN BSB Finance 22 45  48.89% 2 27 2 11 22 2 27 2
Graduate BSoB Business HLTC BSB Health Care Administration 9 25 36% 1 27 1 9 9 1 27 1
Graduate BSoB Business MGMT BSB Management 90 286  31.47% 6 240 6 15 47 3 111 3
Graduate BSoB Business MKTG BSB Marketing 11 20 55% 1 33 1 11 11 1 33 1
Graduate BSoB Business QUAN BSB Quantitative Analysis 5 200 2.50% 1 0 1 5 5 1 0 1
Graduate CASS Continuing Ed CASS Applied Social Justice 16 30 53.33% 2 48 2 8 0 0 0 0
Graduate CASS Continuing Ed MATI MA Trauma-Informed Leadership 1 1 100% 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Graduate CASS Continuing Ed MCR Master Conflict Resolution 18 53  33.96% 3 54 2 6 0 0 0 0
Graduate CASS Education EDU School of Educ - EDU 560 821 68.21% 33 1,680 20 16.97 23 1 69 1
Graduate CASS Education EDUA School of Educ - ALP - EDUA 155 207  74.88% 12 355 8 12.92 70 6 111 2
Graduate CASS Education SPEA School of Educ - ALP -SPED 58 79  73.42% 4 107 4 14.5 31 2 93 2
Graduate CASS Education SPED School of Educ - SPED 38 57  66.67% 3 110 3 12.67 2 1 2 1
Graduate CASS Library & Info Sys  IM Information Management 7 18 38.89% 1 21 1 7 7 1 21 1
Graduate CASS Library & Info Sys LIS Library & Information Science 633 858  73.78% 44 1,743 31 14.39 278 20 834 10
Graduate CASS Library & Info Sys ~ MAYL Master Arts Youth Literature 41 58  70.69% 3 129 2 13.67 41 3 129 2
Graduate CASS Other MATI MA Trauma-Informed Leadership 53 99  53.54% 8 159 6 6.63 23 2 69 1
Graduate CASS Other MCR Master Conflict Resolution 15 38 39.47% 3 45 3 5 0 0 0 0
Graduate CASS Social Work SWK Grad School Social Work 609 855  71.23% 47 1,827 30 12.96 266 23 798 9
Graduate Health Sc  Health Sc NUTR Nutrition Sciences 20 50 40% 3 60 2 6.67 20 3 60 2
Graduate Health Sc  Health Sc PAS Physician Assistant Studies 301 300 100.33% 10 571 6 30.1 150 5 390 3
Graduate Other Business HLTC BSB Health Care Administration 10 25 40% 1 30 1 10 10 1 30 1
Graduate Other Continuing Ed MCR Master Conflict Resolution 8 20 40% 2 24 2 4 0 0 0 0
Graduate Other Education EDU School of Educ - EDU 9 20 45% 1 27 1 9 0 0 0 0
Graduate Other Library & Info Sys LIS Library & Information Science 35 59  59.32% 4 105 4 8.75 21 3 63 3
Graduate Other Other EDU School of Educ - EDU 22 100 22% 1 66 1 22 0 0 0 0
Graduate Other Social Work SWK Grad School Social Work 12 20 60% 1 36 1 12 12 1 36 1
Graduate RCAS RCAS ITAL Italian 2 2 100% 1 6 1 2 2 1 6 1
Graduate RCAS RCAS SD Software Development 35 130  26.92% 7 81 3 5 0 0 0 0
Undergrad BSoB Business ACCT BSB Accounting 287 269 106.69% 14 861 6 20.5 166 8 498 3
Undergrad BSoB Business BCDP BSB Brennan Career Development 34 45  75.56% 2 80 2 17 0 0 0 0
Undergrad BSoB Business BETH BSB Business Ethics 67 60 111.67% 3 201 1 22.33 67 3 201 1
Undergrad BSoB Business BLAW BSB Business Law 54 45 120% 2 162 2 27 0 0 0 0
Undergrad BSoB Business DCDP DU Career Development Program 268 300 89.33% 12 268 11 22.33 0 0 0 0
Undergrad BSoB Business ECON BSB Economics 217 246  88.21% 10 651 5 21.7 158 7 474 2

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness



Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness

BSoB
BSoB
BSoB
BSoB
BSoB
BSoB
CASS
CASS
CASS
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Education
Education
Library & Info Sys
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Health Sc
Other
Education
Health Sc
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS

ENTR
FIN
INTB
MGMT
MKTG
QUAN
EDUC
SEDU
INF
BMS
CHs
HWE
NURS
NUTR
NURS
SEDU
HWE

ENGL
LAS
PSYC
ART
ARTH
BIOL
BWS

CHEM
CIs
CPSC
CRIM
CRWS
ENGL
ENVS
FASH
FREN
HIST
HNEIL
HNPR
HNSM
ID

T
ITAL
LAS
LIB
LLAS
MATH
MUS
NEUR
NSC
PHED
PHIL

BSB Entrepreneurship

BSB Finance

BSB International Business
BSB Management

BSB Marketing

BSB Quantitative Analysis
Elementary, Secondary, K-12 UG
Special Education -UG
Informatics

Bachelor of Medical Sciences
College of Health Sciences
Health and Wellness

Nursing

Nutrition Sciences

Nursing

Special Education -UG

Health and Wellness
Communication Arts & Sciences
English

Liberal Arts & Sciences Sem
Psychology

Art and Design

Art History

Biology

Black World Studies
Communication Arts & Sciences
Chemistry

Computer Information Systems
Computer Science

Criminology

Critical Reading, Writing, and
English

Environmental Science

Fashion Design & Merchandising
French & Francophone Studies
History

Honors Explrtn/Invstgtn
Honors Practicum

Honors Seminars
Interdisciplinary Courses

IIT Program

Italian

Liberal Arts & Sciences Sem
Library Information Literacy
Latino &Latin American Studies
Mathematics

Music

Neuroscience

Natural Science

Physical Education and Health
Philosophy

119
113
19
BI5
108
71
185
59
108
46
68

87
249
243

15
19
20
208
45
759
10
211
571
302
241
236
690
335
21
220
33
287
15
42
24
53

185
378

50
711
91
59
49
40
269

114
95
20

294

130
64

279

105

206

140
80
20

116

365

500

20
18
15
15
20
230
45
909
25
276
678
288
315
285
696
365
20
245
40
355
15
50
20
60

216
398
75
50
862
106
56
49
49
285

104.39%
118.95%
95%
107.14%
83.08%
110.94%
66.31%
56.19%
52.43%
32.86%
85%
30%
75%
68.22%
48.60%
100%
35%
33.33%
100%
126.67%
100%
90.43%
100%
83.50%
40%
76.45%
84.22%
104.86%
76.51%
82.81%
99.14%
91.78%
105%
89.80%
82.50%
80.85%
100%
84%
120%
88.33%
40%
85.65%
94.97%
2.67%
100%
82.48%
85.85%
105.36%
100%
81.63%
94.39%

17

O S I

19

41

14

35

12

12

42

19

14

14

W ok e e

357
339

57
945
324
213
473
161
276
129
204

18
246
723
712

21
18
45
57
60

624
135

1,837

30

633
1,313
906
665
684
1,956
996
63
660
99
861
45

72
159
34
503
1,134

150
2,208
273
177
147
40
807

® W H = A O WO R WO~ A

- =
W N ® P PR R e s O

= N
N W

W R W R H R0 R O e

= =
O = =

(S S ST |

19.83
22.6
19
19.69
15.43
23.67
15.42
11.8

9.2
22.67

9.67
14.65
12.79

15

19

20
10.95
22.5
18.51
10
15.07
16.31
25.17
16.07
19.67
16.43
17.63
21
15.71
16.5
20.5
15

42

24
17.67

18.5
18.9

25
19.75
11.38

29.5
24.5
13.33
22.42

37

181
108

150
31
77
19
68

79
204
202

-
(ST

-
A ® H W N NN OV O N

-
%]

O O K B R R

Bl

35

19

10
11
22
13

-
O O VU ® O © © H ~ N O N

[N]
o o

111

57
543
324

368
93
181
57
204
18
222
606
582

21
18
45

471
60
1,632

369
964
138
540
633

1,032
672

561

447
45

W W = A O WV R U1 O O K I H B OO U1 N B B B N B WO W & = = O

-
N

A O H O O OO O O N N O O © F = W o & o N



Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad
Undergrad

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness

RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS

RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS
RCAS

PHYS
POSC
PSYC
SoC
SPAN
STA
SWG
THEA
THEO

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Spanish

Study Abroad

Study of Women and Gender
Theatre Arts

Theology

121
137
547
322
191
15
40
46
342

81.21%
65.24%
100.37%
80.50%
60.25%
60%
100%
61.33%
97.71%

12

22

18
15

15

253
411
1,726
987
732
45
120
138
1,026

10.08
15.22
24.86
17.89
12.73
15

20
11.5
22.8

90
112
236
122
121

15

189

® = O =~

222
336
765
376
464

45

27
567

W = O = A W O NN



	Discipline Data (1)

