Course Enrollment Data For Each Discipline - Spring 2024

For each discipline specifies the fill rate, student credit hours, average class size, combining all the sections together. The last 4 columns have data for Full Time Faculty. Only includes Parent courses that have students and are not cancelled. The user can specify the semester, course type and instructor type. Ordered by Division, College, School, Discipline.

Academic Term (Fall 20, Spring 30, Summer 40) = Spring

Academic Year (ex 2017) = 2023-2024

Course Type (Regular or By Arrangement) = Regular

Division	College	School	Discipline Code	Discipline	Enrollment	Capacity	Fill %	# Sections	Student Credit Hrs	# of Faculty	Average Class Size	Enrollment	# of Sections	Student Credit Hours	# of Faculty
Adult	CASS	Continuing Ed	HS	SPCS BA Human Services	25	70	35.71%	6	75	6	4.17	0	0	0	(
Adult	CASS	Continuing Ed	LS	SPCS UG Legal Studies	29	75	38.67%	5	87	4	5.8	0	0	0	(
dult	CASS	Continuing Ed	SPCS	SPCS Undergraduate	14	25	56%	2	42	2	7	0	0	0	(
Adult	CASS	Other	EN	SPCS Undergraduate-English	3	5	60%	1	9	1	3	0	0	0	(
Graduate	BSoB	Business	ACCT	BSB Accounting	78	300	26%	6	207	6	13	51	4	126	
Graduate	BSoB	Business	BETH	BSB Business Ethics	12	25	48%	1	36	1	12	0	0	0	(
Graduate	BSoB	Business	BLAW	BSB Business Law	12	25	48%	1	0	1	12	12	1	0	
Graduate	BSoB	Business	ECON	BSB Economics	24	225	10.67%	2	45	2	12	9	1	0	
Graduate	BSoB	Business	FIN	BSB Finance	22	45	48.89%	2	27	2	11	22	2	27	
Graduate	BSoB	Business	HLTC	BSB Health Care Administration	9	25	36%	1	27	1	9	9	1	27	
Graduate	BSoB	Business	MGMT	BSB Management	90	286	31.47%	6	240	6	15	47	3	111	
Graduate	BSoB	Business	MKTG	BSB Marketing	11	20	55%	1	33	1	11	11	1	33	
iraduate	BSoB	Business	QUAN	BSB Quantitative Analysis	5	200	2.50%	1	0	1	5	5	1	0	
Graduate	CASS	Continuing Ed	CASS	Applied Social Justice	16	30	53.33%	2	48	2	8	0	0	0	
iraduate	CASS	Continuing Ed	MATI	MA Trauma-Informed Leadership	1	1	100%	1	3	1	1	0	0	0	
Graduate	CASS	Continuing Ed	MCR	Master Conflict Resolution	18	53	33.96%	3	54	2	6	0	0	0	
Graduate	CASS	Education	EDU	School of Educ - EDU	560	821	68.21%	33	1,680	20	16.97	23	1	69	
iraduate	CASS	Education	EDUA	School of Educ - ALP - EDUA	155	207	74.88%	12	355	8	12.92	70	6	111	
iraduate	CASS	Education	SPEA	School of Educ - ALP -SPED	58	79	73.42%	4	107	4	14.5	31	2	93	
iraduate	CASS	Education	SPED	School of Educ - SPED	38	57	66.67%	3	110	3	12.67	2	1	2	
iraduate	CASS	Library & Info Sys	IM	Information Management	7	18	38.89%	1	21	1	7	7	1	21	
iraduate	CASS	Library & Info Sys	LIS	Library & Information Science	633	858	73.78%	44	1,743	31	14.39	278	20	834	1
iraduate	CASS	Library & Info Sys	MAYL	Master Arts Youth Literature	41	58	70.69%	3	129	2	13.67	41	3	129	
iraduate	CASS	Other	MATI	MA Trauma-Informed Leadership	53	99	53.54%	8	159	6	6.63	23	2	69	
iraduate	CASS	Other	MCR	Master Conflict Resolution	15	38	39.47%	3	45	3	5	0	0	0	
Graduate	CASS	Social Work	SWK	Grad School Social Work	609	855	71.23%	47	1,827	30	12.96	266	23	798	
Graduate	Health Sc	Health Sc	NUTR	Nutrition Sciences	20	50	40%	3	60	2	6.67	20	3	60	
iraduate	Health Sc	Health Sc	PAS	Physician Assistant Studies	301	300	100.33%	10	571	6	30.1	150	5	390	
iraduate	Other	Business	HLTC	BSB Health Care Administration	10	25	40%	1	30	1	10	10	1	30	
iraduate	Other	Continuing Ed	MCR	Master Conflict Resolution	8	20	40%	2	24	2	4	0	0	0	
Graduate	Other	Education	EDU	School of Educ - EDU	9	20	45%	1	27	1	9	0	0	0	
Graduate	Other	Library & Info Sys	LIS	Library & Information Science	35	59	59.32%	4	105	4	8.75	21	3	63	
Graduate	Other	Other	EDU	School of Educ - EDU	22	100	22%	1	66	1	22	0	0	0	
Graduate	Other	Social Work	SWK	Grad School Social Work	12	20	60%	1	36	1	12	12	1	36	
Graduate	RCAS	RCAS	ITAL	Italian	2	2	100%	1	6	1	2	2	1	6	
iraduate	RCAS	RCAS	SD	Software Development	35	130	26.92%	7	81	3	5	0	0	0	
Indergrad	BSoB	Business	ACCT	BSB Accounting	287	269	106.69%	14	861	6	20.5	166	8	498	
Indergrad	BSoB	Business	BCDP	BSB Brennan Career Development	34	45	75.56%	2	80	2	17	0	0	0	
Indergrad	BSoB	Business	BETH	BSB Business Ethics	67	60	111.67%	3	201	1	22.33	67	3	201	
Indergrad	BSoB	Business	BLAW	BSB Business Law	54	45	120%	2	162	2	27	0	0	0	
Indergrad	BSoB	Business	DCDP	DU Career Development Program	268	300	89.33%	12	268	11	22.33	0	0	0	
Indergrad	BSoB	Business	ECON	BSB Economics	217	246	88.21%	10	651	5	21.7	158	7	474	

Undergrad	PCoP	Pusinoss	ENTR	PCP Entropropourchin	110	114	104.39%	6	357	4	19.83	0	0	0	0
Undergrad Undergrad	BSoB BSoB	Business Business	FIN	BSB Entrepreneurship BSB Finance	119 113	114 95	118.95%	5	339	4	22.6	37	2	111	1
Undergrad	BSoB	Business	INTB	BSB International Business	115	20	95%	1	55	1	19	19	1	57	1
Undergrad	BSoB	Business	MGMT	BSB Management	315	294	107.14%	16	945	8	19.69	181	10	543	4
Undergrad	BSoB	Business	MKTG	BSB Marketing	108	130	83.08%	7	324	3	15.43	108	7	324	3
Undergrad	BSoB	Business	QUAN	BSB Quantitative Analysis	71	64	110.94%	3	213	1	23.67	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	CASS	Education	EDUC	Elementary, Secondary, K-12 UG	185	279	66.31%	12	473	6	15.42	150	9	368	3
Undergrad	CASS	Education	SEDU	Special Education -UG	59	105	56.19%	5	161	3	11.8	31	2	93	1
Undergrad	CASS	Library & Info Sys	INF	Informatics	108	206	52.43%	12	276	6	9	77	7	181	2
Undergrad	Health Sc	Health Sc	BMS	Bachelor of Medical Sciences	46	140	32.86%	5	129	4	9.2	19	2	57	1
Undergrad	Health Sc	Health Sc	CHS	College of Health Sciences	68	80	85%	3	204	1	22.67	68	3	204	1
Undergrad	Health Sc	Health Sc	HWE	Health and Wellness	6	20	30%	1	18	1	6	6	1	18	1
Undergrad	Health Sc	Health Sc	NURS	Nursing	87	116	75%	9	246	3	9.67	79	8	222	2
Undergrad	Health Sc	Health Sc	NUTR	Nutrition Sciences	249	365	68.22%	17	723	8	14.65	204	14	606	5
Undergrad	Health Sc	Other	NURS	Nursing	243	500	48.60%	19	712	10	12.79	202	15	582	6
Undergrad	Other	Education	SEDU	Special Education -UG	3	3	100%	1	9	1	3	3	1	9	1
Undergrad	Other	Health Sc	HWE	Health and Wellness	7	20	35%	1	21	1	7	7	1	21	1
Undergrad	Other	RCAS	CAS	Communication Arts & Sciences	6	18	33.33%	1	18	1	6	6	1	18	1
Undergrad	Other	RCAS	ENGL	English	15	15	100%	1	45	1	15	15	1	45	1
Undergrad	Other	RCAS	LAS	Liberal Arts & Sciences Sem	19	15	126.67%	1	57	1	19	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	Other	RCAS	PSYC	Psychology	20	20	100%	1	60	1	20	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	ART	Art and Design	208	230	90.43%	19	624	8	10.95	157	14	471	5
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	ARTH	Art History	45	45	100%	2	135	2	22.5	20	1	60	1
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	BIOL	Biology	759	909	83.50%	41	1,837	13	18.51	648	35	1,632	9
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	BWS	Black World Studies	10	25	40%	1	30	1	10	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	CAS	Communication Arts & Sciences	211	276	76.45%	14	633	9	15.07	123	8	369	4
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	CHEM	Chemistry	571	678	84.22%	35	1,313	12	16.31	344	19	964	5
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	CIS	Computer Information Systems	302	288	104.86%	12	906	5	25.17	46	2	138	1
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	CPSC	Computer Science	241	315	76.51%	15	665	8	16.07	180	10	540	3
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	CRIM	Criminology	236	285	82.81%	12	684	4	19.67	219	11	633	3
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	CRWS	Critical Reading, Writing, and	690	696	99.14%	42	1,956	23	16.43	361	22	1,032	12
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	ENGL	English	335	365	91.78%	19	996	12	17.63	227	13	672	7
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	ENVS	Environmental Science	21	20	105%	1	63	1	21	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	FASH	Fashion Design & Merchandising	220	245	89.80%	14	660	6	15.71	187	12	561	4
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	FREN	French & Francophone Studies	33	40	82.50%	2	99	1	16.5	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	HIST	History	287	355	80.85%	14	861	8	20.5	149	7	447	3
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	HNEI	Honors Explrtn/Invstgtn	15	15	100%	1	45	1	15	15	1	45	1
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	HNPR	Honors Practicum	42	50	84%	1	0	1	42	42	1	0	1
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	HNSM	Honors Seminars	24	20	120%	1	72	1	24	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	ID	Interdisciplinary Courses	53	60	88.33%	3	159	3	17.67	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	IIT	IIT Program	2	5	40%	1	34	1	2	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	ITAL	Italian	185	216	85.65%	10	503	3	18.5	150	8	450	2
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	LAS	Liberal Arts & Sciences Sem	378	398	94.97%	20	1,134	14	18.9	159	9	477	7
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	LIB	Library Information Literacy	2	75	2.67%	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	LLAS	Latino &Latin American Studies	50	50	100%	2	150	1	25	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	MATH	Mathematics	711	862	82.48%	36	2,208	16	19.75	373	20	1,194	6
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	MUS	Music	91	106	85.85%	8	273	5	11.38	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	NEUR	Neuroscience	59 49		105.36%	2	177	1	29.5 24.5		0	0	0
Undergrad Undergrad	RCAS RCAS	RCAS RCAS	NSC	Natural Science Physical Education and Health	49 40	49 49	100% 81.63%	3	147 40	1	13.33	25 0	1	75 0	1
-	RCAS	RCAS	PHED	Philosophy	269	49 285	81.63% 94.39%	12	807	5	22.42	245	11	735	4
Undergrad	RCAS	CAJA	FUIL	гниозорну	209	200	34.39%	12	807	3	22.42	245	11	/35	4

Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	PHYS	Physics	121	149	81.21%	12	253	3	10.08	90	8	222	2
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	POSC	Political Science	137	210	65.24%	9	411	4	15.22	112	7	336	2
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	PSYC	Psychology	547	545	100.37%	22	1,726	14	24.86	236	11	765	6
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	SOC	Sociology	322	400	80.50%	18	987	8	17.89	122	8	376	3
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	SPAN	Spanish	191	317	60.25%	15	732	7	12.73	121	10	464	4
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	STA	Study Abroad	15	25	60%	1	45	1	15	15	1	45	1
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	SWG	Study of Women and Gender	40	40	100%	2	120	1	20	0	0	0	0
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	THEA	Theatre Arts	46	75	61.33%	4	138	3	11.5	9	1	27	1
Undergrad	RCAS	RCAS	THEO	Theology	342	350	97.71%	15	1,026	8	22.8	189	8	567	3